STREA/FEEQER

Model | EJ Mechanical Components

Item # DPage# Assembly #  Description

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

2-11
2-6
2-5
2-3

2-18

2-16

2-10

2-14

2-15
2-9
2-4

2-13

2-12

2-17
2-2

235-11-018
235-60-005
235-60-004
335-60-003
235-60-042
235-60-040
235-60-106
235-60-082
235-60-105
235-60-007
235-11-001
235-60-080
235-60-085
235-60-041
335-60-002

2-19 §55 -60-099

2-8
2-7

235-11-006
235-60-001

Wedge Guide Assembly

Cover Assembly

Table Top Assembly

Left-Hand Side Plate

Feed Driven Shaft Assembly

Belt Support Bearing Assembly
Upper Discharge Assist Assembly
Material Support Assembly
Lower Discharge Assist Assembly
Sensor Extension Assembly

Gate Holder Plate Assembly
Material Holdown Assembly

EJ Gate Cylinder Assembly

Feed Drive Shaft Assembly
Right-Hand Side Plate

Motor Assembly

*Tall Insert Guide Assembly
*Ejector Base Mounting Plate

*Assemblies Not Shown on this Drawing



N/
f<a 77NN ¥
), /4 ==
12 771717\
7

AN/
"‘z.\‘ 3 / 4, 33 /\ 74
X, A1/ N

W

/)

N 57
Y/
/,
"
4 7
A
el
d £
S
¥
4 S\

7 NN
7 g
/;

V7 4
A

NN
A

i\ & /7

Y

%

N

)

q

/.




STREA/IFEEDER
®

335-60-002 Right-Hand Side Plate

Ttem# Qry.  Part # Description

-1 1 335-60-002 Right«Hand Side Plate
2 14 2310 SHCS 10-32 x 3/8"



STREAMIFEERER
©

@ w
RN 335-60-003 Leftt-Hand Side Plate

D

O Item# Qty. DPart# Description

1 1 335-60-003 Left-Hand Side Plate
2 14 2310 SHCS 10-32 x 3/8"

2-3



STREAMFEERER
®

235-11-001 Gate Holder Plate Assembly (6 ) 4

Item# Qty.  Part # Description

235-00-001  Gate Holder Plate

235-00-045  Short Side Guide Shaft

235-00-047 Left-Hand Side Guide Bracket

435-00-044 Lower Side Guide Shaft

235-00-043  Gate Support Shaft

235-00-049 Lower Gate Support Shaft

235-00-048 Right-Hand Side Guide Bracket
2310 SHCS 10-32 x 3/8"

235-00-091  Small Thumb Screw Knob
2315 SHCS 10-32x 1/2"

2-4

O 0 N\ WV W N
BN == NN = N e



STREAMFEERER
®

235-60-004 Table Top Assembly

Item# Qty.  Part # Description

1 1 235-00-004 Table Top
NS 1 235-00-081 Grommet 9/16"
NS 1 2301 Ground Screw
NS Itemns Not Shown On Drawing

2-5



| STREAMFEERER
W] ®

235-60-005 Cover Assembly

Item# Qpy.  Part# Description

1 1 235-00-005 - Electrical Cover

2 1 535-00-014 On-Off Switch

3 1 535-00-025 "Caution 115V" Legend

4 1 535-11-005 2 Meter Cable Assembly

NS 1 235-00-064 USA Mylar Label
NS 1 235-00-066 Streamfeeder Nameplate
NS 4 1101 Drive Screw 5/16"
NS  Items Not Shown On Drawing

2-6



5'(HEAID FEERER
;nu::ﬂllllnnn ®

235-60-001 Model | Ejector Base Plate

2-7



STREAQFEERER
®

235-11-006 Tall Insert Guide Assembly ~

Item# Q.  Part # Description %}

1 235-00-006 Tall Insert Guide

2 235-00-046 *Tall Insert Guide Shaft

4 2607 Flat Washer, #10

8 2310 SHSCS 10-32 x 3/8"

2 235-00-024 **Tall Guide Mounting Strap
* Replaces 235-00-045

** Arttaches to 235-00-001 as an extension of the same

o W N

2-8



STREA/MIFEEDER
RG] ®

235-60-007 Sensor Extension

Item# Qty.  Part # Description

535-11-.038 Proximity Sensor w/ Nuts
235-00-007  Sensor Bracket
435-00-016  Sensor Extension
235-00-015 Sensor Extension Bracket "A"
2325 SHCS 10-32 x 3/4"
2320 SHCS 10-32 x 5/8"
2607 Flat Washer #10
2110 Nylock Nut 10-32

(o =T BN N, ST N G I S R
W N N o b b e e

2-9



STHEAID FEERER
W) ®

235-60-106 Upper Discharge Assist Assembly

Item# Qry.  Part # Description

1 1 235-00-041 Drive Shaft

2 2 235-00-032  Outboard Bearing Holder
235-00-094 Ball Bearing, R8ZZ

1 435-60-097 Timing Pulley, 16T

1 235-60-088 Clear Urethane Belt

1 235-60-106 Crown Pulley w/ Set Screws

2 1155 "E" Clip, 1/2"

Timing Belt Information is on the 235-60-041 Assembly Drawing

NS 2 2327 Set Screws, 1/4- 20 x 3/8"

NS 2 2402 Set Screws 8-32 x 1/8"

NS  Items Not Shown On Drawing

2-10



BHIL )] ®

235-11-018 Wedge Guide Assembly

Item# Q. Pa;'t # Description

1 1
2 1
3 1
4 4
5 2
6

235-00-092 Medium Knob

235-00-023 Knob Extension
235-00-017 Wedge Hold Down Bracket
235-00-018  Material Support Wedge
235-00-033 Wedge Guide Shaft

6 1105 Grip Ring 1/4"

2-11



235-11-085 EJ Gate Cylinder Assembly

SB!(E@H
®
®

Description

1" Thumb Screw

SHCS 1/4-28x 1"
Adjustment Knob Sleeve

Gate Spring Tension Cylinder
Flat Washer, #8

EJ Gate Lift Shaft

Gate Compression Spring

"E" Clip 3/8"

2 235-00-082  Spacer, 1/2"
12 235-00-089  Gate Cylinder O-Ring

Irem# Qty.  Part #
1 1 235-00-077
2 1 2400
3 1 235-00-037
4 1 235-00-019
5 1 2600
6 1 235-60-084
7 1 235-00-083
8 2 1150
9
10
11 1 235-60-085
12 2 2390

EJ Gate Cylinder -
SHCS 1/4x20x 1"

2-12



)

O,

STREAMNFEERER
=[] ®

)

O,

©,

235-11-080 Material Holdown Assembly

Item# Q.
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1

Part #

235-60-080
235-60-083
335-00-018
2329
235-00-093
235-60-081
2336

Description

EJ Material Holdown Bar
Holdown Spring

Spacer

1/4-20x 1-3/4" SHCS
Large Thumb Screw
Holdown "Z" Bracket
10-32x1-1/2" SHCS

2-13



,:mizmll“nn ®

235-60-082 Material Support Assembly

Ttem# Q. ‘Pzzrt# Description
1 1 235-60-047 Idler Shaft

2 2 235-60-082 Material Support Slide Rail
3 2 O-Ring Stock, 3/16" Dia.

2-14



STREAMTEERER
WHHIL] ] o]

235-60-105 Lower Discharge Assist Assembly

Item# Qty.  Part # Description

1 1 235-60-047 Idler Shaft

2 2 235-00-094 Ball Bearing, R8ZZ

3 1 235-60-105 Crown Pulley-Bearing Cup

4 2 1115 Grip Ring, 1/2"

5 Belt Information is on the 235-60-106 Assembly Drawing

2-15



® u-Hn—E“E_:ﬁ#

WIEIIITILS

7794 3uireaq [leg  $60-00-S€T O

1opjop] Suireag uoddngapg  0€0-00-6¢¢ 01 €
2 8/€ Bunyg duiny 0111 01 ¢

yeys Sumesq aoddngapg  0%0-00-S€T 1 I

uo11d1s3(T # 1] b@ HUIT

A|quiessy Buripeg poddng yjog 0v0-09-G€£C

2-16



dig sserq ,y/1 X 7€-8 ‘ma12G 128
diy sserg §/1 X 7¢-01 ‘210G 198

® [T THm—
W3U333(7F34LE

JrYS 2Al( 19]]0Y P24
Sumer(q uQ umoyg 10N SWA] SN . [°g umorg
4 009 gwT Dty 3[3g pRAcoIn

g 2ALI(g

778 ‘Buiresq [[eg
1op[o}] 3uireag preoqanQ
Aoy Burwii] uaAlI(]
13][0Y 2A1I(]

NAARCH oI

,2/1 3undun

1[og Sururr ]

L5 Aoy Surwrp,
©013¢14953(T

) Assy/ HoYS 8ALq

d

11¢¢e
LITT
1%0-00-5€C
091-00-6¢C
801-00-S€C
960-00-S¢¥
760-00-6€T
7€0-00-6€C
L60-00-5¢¢C
£20-00-6¢¢€
998!
GITI
840-09-G€T
860-09-5¢¥%
#30d

peed |70-09-GET ~

¢ SN
71 SN
1 [
1 01
4 6

I 8
C

C L
I 9
¢ S
[4 4
4 ¢
I C
1 I

A0 #warf

N



® HHH—E___"___E

WIWIFITIULG diy sserg ,y/1 X 7€-01 #4210 15§ PEIF-13208 L12T 7 SN
7ZZ8¥ ‘Butesq [led  $60-00-G€T T
15p[o}] Sulresg preoqing  7€0-00-S€C T L
Aoqng Butwy waAng  £60-00-$€C T 9
,T/1 Buny dun SITI 9 ¢

7789 Suresq [led  $60-00-S€T 01
R[OYuAAIT  8Z0-00-S€€ S ¥
Suimerg A[quassy 1$0-09-G€T U0 SToJuIPg €
L2/1 A LA 98 (A
Yeyg 2] [[0Y P34 15070066 T I
uo011d14952(T #uvg M) puway

Assy Ypyg UsALIQ pee4 Z¥0-09-GET

2-18



@ ﬂﬂﬂ-n—__g._ﬁH“w.”,,,,‘,,,.,. Summer(q AJquassy [$0-09-G£7 UO ST UONBULIONU] I[og 2411
WIMIII77IHLE O1#Yse\ PO 809T ¥
Aoyng Surwrp sAuQG  860-00-5€Y 1

yeyg Sununo 1090 HY - 8€0-00-5€T €
7Z9g 3uteag [leg 660-00-5€T T

193peIg J010JA] JoMOT  Z10-00-S€T 1

8

I

¢

¥

1

O1# Toyse/ 3e]d L09¢T
1speig 1030y 2dd)  110-00-S€T
yeyg Sununopy 1010 HT  6£0-00-5€T

«C/T1 X701 SODHS 14
e &m:hﬁieozuzﬁu,,,,;;,%o-oo,.mmﬁ

neﬁgﬂthQ # 10 .b@ By

— N AN O N ST

@ A|quiassyy JOJOW 660-09-GEC
/\Jm g /e ‘

;:

2-19



[ie o9 $¢7

LAo-p9-SE€T

¥ 09 4T

pro-00-SEC

THC
Who- 0o~ SEY

br,upz\m
\6,

f

EAASY
o

3 %

ey (G
LR

[w= -
317

wA

bivi 0p0-09 kqmmw f
WS 050-00-55€E ,}

1] \ ’
rbvrg -0

g

4vo 4o

felfel

Rc,e#i €£0 ¢

Sz

T
-y

v

ﬁiwr_ .
LB

Ahd mccl
$0-07-55¢=9 "

£80- 00~S£¥ FIG £ U39)
cgaIo sSSHdd HSll

RSN N b e

SRMTHLS

—t
—
QW
Y =
AR IR
Wy ©

I (.

w g T

B g

L

0} U

L0 dds
o I 0

aaf 09 5T



060-~09 - nM.m.MJ } ™\
050-00 ~55€ = h. //

/

Hme -0 /7 _
, . ;
\ \R L_ :
bo-a0 -SEC . 429 4w £ro Lbo-97Sth
1A40-09-S€T
Aarhd buia-
$2o0-9-5££ 29 o
90 »
2}e—00 ~SET
: €59
860-0} ~sth
PhO-00 ~SEX 9% Q
oL!
#°8
Fho-00-5£¥
GFNS_ ,
Groor) | 8004
.\ w%QQQNWLmMM %&Q n%m? 80 00 ~SE£ h*\m% £ \:,G
A0 -~ ————,

509 S¢T



mﬁmsm &o..vm 49mo]

»hO =90 ~ Sk
T 49 ash
f 060 ~09 ~SE€
, m* Q\—\ ‘ Sbvri-0 4 \m&w
TE9 470 PRI 0 L69-07SER g0
, | E.
40-00-$€2
Yon 09 SEY
, e
0-00-SEY
£60-09-Sth
05@ omo,
60-00-S€2
Jg9 | 929 Is9§ 9¥s | Is0
~g0~CE¥ .
IQ#S\W f80-09 ~SET
: 199 1 MY
J50-00-SEN SHAID S5¥Hd dAS[






